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Product Datasheet

Network Cable Fiber

LinkIT fiber patch OM3 ST/ST Aqua 1m
Duplex | MM | LSZH

Product number: FPD53TPTP-010

     Product Description

    Main Specifications

Brand LinkIT
Color Aqua
Length (m) 1
Category OM3
Connector type 1 ST
Connector type 2 ST
Number of fibers 2
Core Diameter (um) 50/125 Multimode

    Extended Specifications

Anti-kink sleeve Moulded
Certifications CE, RoHS

    Single packaging

Unit PCE
Quantity 1
Weight (kg) 0
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Gross Weight (kg) 0
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